## Return this page to Hawken Energy, Inc.

I have received and read or will read the Owners Manual completely before I install and/or fire my Hawken Energy outdoor wood furnace.			
I agree to monitor the water quality in the system according to instructions in the Owners Manual.			
I agree to burn wood only.			
I agree to use properly installed grounding rod at the outdoor wood furnace, and to use only Hawken authorized parts in my outdoor furnace installation.			
I agree to follow all the operations and maintenance procedures listed in the Owners Manual.			
I acknowledge that my failure to abide by the above shall operate to void these warranties.			
WARRANTY REGISTRATION			
Serial No	Model Date of Purchase		
NameLast		rst	Middle Initial
Street			
City	State/Prov	Zip/Postal Cod	le
Email			_
one How did you first hear of Hawken Furnaces?			
Rep Name		City	State
Owners Signature			
Owners signature			

I have read and understand the warranty. Acknowledgement of your warranty registration will be sent to you upon receipt by Hawken Energy Inc. If you do not receive such acknowledgment within two months, please contact your dealer/rep or Hawken Energy. Hawken Energy does not disclose this information to outside sources.

Mail To Hawken Support, PO Box 158, Shelby, MI 49455